Shalini Mittal and more firlly
described in the Sale Deed dated 29.08.2014 registered as

Doc.No.10808/2014 dated 10.09.2014of SRO-Delhi and bounded on:

North: Lane

East: Plot No.4

South: Road

West: Plot No 6

Nature of possession

Reserve Price Rs. 26,50,000 /- (Rupees Twenty Six Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only)

Eamest Money Deposit
(EMD)
Mode of submission of EMD/
Sale amount

All amounts pa1'able regarding EMD and sale shall be paid by way of
Demand Draft dralvn in favour of "The Authorised Officer, The South
Indian Bank Ltd." palable at Nerv Delhi or through RTGS to Account